
Women & Child 

Dev. Deptt.
Mob No.

Office No.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

Office No.

AWC (0-6 YEAR)

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

APRIL

1 01-04-2025 Tuesday

2 02-04-2025 Wednesday
POURKELA  POURKELA

B.R.AMBEDKAR 

U.V., POURKELA RES 21260702601 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53 54 49 103
8327793136

3 03-04-2025 Thursday
KARLAMUNDA  JHARMUNDA 

GOVT. U.P.S. 

JHARMUNDA NRS 21260702901 5 11 12 15 12 9 6 5 12 0 0 0 0 31 51 82
9078869409

4 04-04-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

5 05-04-2025 Saturday
KARLAMUNDA ODIAMUNDA

GOVT. 

U.P.S.ODIAMUNDA NRS 21260703001 12 8 10 7 10 8 11 14 9 0 0 0 0 38 39 77 7751930611
6 06-04-2025 Sunday

7 07-04-2025 Monday
RAJPUR BANJIPADAR 

GOVT. 

U.G.H.S.BANJIPADA

R NRS 21260705901 14 4 14 5 11 15 12 16 11 30 24 0 0 75 67 142
8018515567

8 08-04-2025 Tuesday
RAJPUR BANJIPADAR 

GOVT. 

U.G.H.S.BANJIPADA

R NRS 21260705901 14

9 09-04-2025 Wednesday
RAJPUR BANJIPADAR 

GOVT. 

U.G.H.S.BANJIPADA

R NRS 21260705901 14

10 10-04-2025 Thursday
RISIDA BRAHAMANIMUNDA

GOVT. P.S. 

BRAHMANIMUNDA NRS 21260705101 6 6 4 5 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 19 31
9556470236

11 11-04-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

12 12-04-2025 Saturday RISIDA RISIDA

ED. CARE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL , RISIDA NRS
21260705351

14 0 3 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 14

12-04-2025 Saturday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA S.A.I.E.C. NRS 21260705371 18 6 5 9 5 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 9439094390
13 13-04-2025 Sunday

14 14-04-2025 Monday

15 15-04-2025 Tuesday RISIDA RISIDA
SARASWATI SHIHU 

MANDIR, RISIDA NRS
21260705372

12 20 48 42 57 37 20 13 11 0 0 0 0 151 103 254
9439094390

16 16-04-2025 Wednesday RISIDA RISIDA
SARASWATI SHIHU 

MANDIR, RISIDA NRS
21260705372

12

17 17-04-2025 Thursday RISIDA RISIDA
SARASWATI SHIHU 

MANDIR, RISIDA NRS
21260705372

12

18 18-04-2025 Friday

19 19-04-2025 Saturday RISIDA
RISIDA

SARASWATI SHIHU 

MANDIR, RISIDA NRS
21260705372

12 20 48 42 57 37 20 13 11 0 0 0 0
9439094390

20 20-04-2025 Sunday

21 21-04-2025 Monday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-1 AWC 21395080231 15 36 39 75 7894705889 8280446191

22 22-04-2025 Tuesday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-1 AWC 21395080231 15

23 23-04-2025 Wednesday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395080209 18 37 29 66 9178881272 8280446199

24 24-04-2025 Thursday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395080209 18

25 25-04-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

26 26-04-2025 Saturday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-2 AWC 21395080232 15 74 43 31 74 8917482376 8280446192

27 27-04-2025 Sunday

28 28-04-2025 Monday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-2 AWC 21395080232 15

29 29-04-2025 Tuesday RISIDA RISIDA SALANDIAMUNDA AWC 21395080241 9 62 35 27 62 9178388119 8280446193

30 30-04-2025 Wednesday POURKELA KUNDEIPALI KUNDEIPALI AWC 21395080226 12 21 26 47 9938610769 8280446187

MAY

31 01-05-2025 Thursday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-2 AWC 21395080239 7 87 39 48 87 8018216565 8280446198

32 02-05-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

33 03-05-2025 Saturday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-2 AWC 21395080239 7

GOOD FRIDAY

S&ME Department

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept.

AYUSH M/O(M)    

AYUSH M/O (F)

 MICROPLAN OF CHC KARLAMUNDA FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Mobile Health Team ID- 121191        MHT- 2 (Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram)

Name of the B.E.O.    

Mob No.  

Office No.

Name of the W.E.O.    

Mob No.  

Office No.

DR.SUDHANSU BEDBAK

DR.PRANATI NAG

RANJAN SAHU

REKHA BAG

Block: KARLAMUNDADistrict: KALAHANDI

G.GIRIJA

7681874547

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

UTKAL DIVAS

AWC Code Distance

NameStaff Details Contact No.

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 

9438677768

9337914921

9861789508

9937188639

Pharmacist

ANM

Driver

Vehicle No. 

Date
Name of the 

Gram Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code Contact No. (HM)

B.R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO.



AWC (0-6 YEAR)

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Contact no. of 

(AWW)
AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 

Date
Name of the 

Gram Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code Contact No. (HM)
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO.

34 04-05-2025 Sunday

35 05-05-2025 Monday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-1 AWC 21395080238 7 22 22 44 8658385459 8280446197

36 06-05-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL TETENGPADAR TETENGPADAR AWC 21395080253 16 19 7 12 19 9937552610 8280446203

06-05-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL DHANARAKHAMAN DHANARAKHAMAN AWC 21395080263 14 12 6 18 9937176703 8280446195

37 07-05-2025 Wednesday POURKELA SIRABAHAL SIRABAHAL AWC 21395080245 17 50 22 28 50 7326062823 8280446196

38 08-05-2025 Thursday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-3 AWC 21395080240 7 37 18 19 37 9668735783 8280446195

39 09-05-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

10-05-2025 Saturday RISIDA BAHAL MUNDA BAHALMUNDA AWC 21395080256 15 30 17 13 30 8280446203 8280446190

40 10-05-2025 Saturday RISIDA RISIDA MATRUPURI AWC 21395080269 8 19 11 8 19 7077653141 8280446193

41 11-05-2025 Sunday

42 12-05-2025 Monday

43 13-05-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL KANSIL KANSIL AWC 21395080220 12 73 30 43 73 9178319525 8280446202

44 14-05-2025 Wednesday GAJBAHAL KANSIL KANSIL AWC 21395080220 12 9178319525 8280446202

45 15-05-2025 Thursday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-I AWC 21395080050 10 91 40 51 91 9178637685 8280446184

46 16-05-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

47 17-05-2025 Saturday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-I AWC 21395080050 10 91 9178637685 8280446184

48 18-05-2025 Sunday

49 19-05-2025 Monday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-2 AWC 21395080214 12 58 30 28 58 8658150069 8280446201

50 20-05-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL BHALUPIA BHALUPIA AWC 21395080205 8 59 34 25 59 7752099986 8380446205

51 21-05-2025 Wednesday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-1 AWC 21395080213 12 68 44 24 68 7682813004 8280446200

52 22-05-2025 Thursday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-1 AWC 21395080213 12 7682813004 8280446200

53 23-05-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

54 24-05-2025 Saturday TERESINGHA TERESINGHA SANDUNGRIGUDA AWC 21395080042 10 64 36 28 64 9556796920 8280446189

55 25-05-2025 Sunday

56 26-05-2025 Monday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-II AWC 21395080051 10 75 41 34 75 8658832438 8280446185

57 27-05-2025 Tuesday

58 28-05-2025 Wednesday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-II AWC 21395080051 10 75 8658832438 8280446185

59 29-05-2025 Thursday S.MALPADA Bagburei Bagburei AWC 21395080055 6 43 19 24 43 9777239361 8280446179

60 30-05-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

61 31-05-2025 Saturday S.MALPADA Sargul Sargul AWC 21395080044 6 47 22 25 47 9556628588 9668558698

JUNE

62 01-06-2025 Sunday

63 02-06-2025 Monday RINJA Takarumal Takarumal AWC 21395080048 7 87 42 45 87 8018863032 8280446180

64 03-06-2025 Tuesday RINJA Takarumal Takarumal AWC 21395080048 7 87 8018863032 8280446180

65 04-06-2025 Wednesday POURKELA TEREKELA TEREKELA AWC 21395080274 6 18 10 8 18 9668837446 8280446187

66 05-06-2025 Thursday POURKELA SIRABAHAL SIRABAHAL AWC 22 28 50 7326062823 8280446196

67 06-06-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

68 07-06-2025 Saturday

69 08-06-2025 Sunday

70 09-06-2025 Monday RINJA Rinja Rinja AWC 21395080036 7 58 32 26 58 9178801707 8280446181

71 10-06-2025 Tuesday RINJA Rinja Rinja AWC 21395080036 7 58 9178801707 8280446181

72 11-06-2025 Wednesday GAJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL AWC 21395080201 10 112 71 41 112 9668096212 8280446206

73 12-06-2025 Thursday GAJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL AWC 21395080201 10 112 9668096212 8280446206

74 13-06-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

75 14-06-2025 Saturday GAJBAHAL BUDHIMUNDA BUDHIMUNDA AWC 21395080261 8 22 11 11 19 7077653141 8280446193

14-06-2025 Saturday GAJBAHAL PARMANANDAPUR PARMANANDAPUR AWC 21395080270 15 15 8 7 15 7752056060 8280446205

76 15-06-2025 Sunday

77 16-06-2025 Monday BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA AWC 21395080202 9 94 48 46 94 9668010707 8280446204

78 17-06-2025 Tuesday BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA AWC 21395080202 9 94 9668010707 8280446204

79 18-06-2025 Wednesday
S.MALPADA Putigaon Putigaon AWC 21395080032 4 112 51 61 112 9178197636

8280446178 

7894810168

80 19-06-2025 Thursday
S.MALPADA Putigaon Putigaon AWC 21395080032 4 112 9178197636

8280446178 

7894810168

81 20-06-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

82 21-06-2025 Saturday TERESINGHA Bindhani Bindhani AWC 21395080007 7 40 19 21 40 9556628588 9668558698

83 22-06-2025 Sunday

84 23-06-2025 Monday
RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 104 149 253
9938734801

85 24-06-2025 Tuesday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

86 25-06-2025 Wednesday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

87 26-06-2025 Thursday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

88 27-06-2025 Friday

89 28-06-2025 Saturday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

90 29-06-2025 Sunday

91 30-06-2025 Monday GAJBAHAL  ABUJABAHAL 

GOVT. UPS 

ABUJABAHAL NRS 21260701201 10 5 14 11 16 11 18 10 5 0 0 0 0 50 40 90
9937751803

JULY

SABITRI AMABASYA

ID UL ZUHA

RATHA YATRA

BUDHA PURNIMA



AWC (0-6 YEAR)

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Contact no. of 

(AWW)
AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 

Date
Name of the 

Gram Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code Contact No. (HM)
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO.

92 01-07-2025 Tuesday
TERESINGHA TERESINGA

TERESINGA +2 

COLLEGE 

TERESINGA NRS 21260706211 13 98 94 192
9439094390

93 02-07-2025 Wednesday
TERESINGHA TERESINGA

TERESINGA +2 

COLLEGE 

TERESINGA NRS 21260706211 13
9439094390

94 03-07-2025 Thursday
TERESINGHA TERESINGA

TERESINGA +2 

COLLEGE 

TERESINGA NRS 21260706211 13
9937751803

95 04-07-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

96 05-07-2025 Saturday

97 06-07-2025 Sunday

98 07-07-2025 Monday
POURKELA  POURKELA

B.R.AMBEDKAR 

U.V., POURKELA RES 21260702601 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53 54 49 103
8327793136

99 08-07-2025 Tuesday
POURKELA  POURKELA

B.R.AMBEDKAR 

U.V., POURKELA RES 21260702601 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53
8327793136

100 09-07-2025 Wednesday TERESINGHA  TERESINGA 

GOVT. P.S. 

TERESINGA VASTI NRS 21260706204 12 11 26 15 15 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 78 9437575309

101 10-07-2025 Thursday GAJBAHAL  BAD DUNGURIGUDA

GOVT. UPS BAD 

DUNGURIGUDA NRS 21260701301 14 15 15 13 10 17 15 8 13 0 0 0 0 56 50 106
9668150844

102 11-07-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

103 12-07-2025 Saturday
GAJBAHAL  BAD DUNGURIGUDA

GOVT. UPS BAD 

DUNGURIGUDA NRS 21260701301 14 15 15 13 10 17 15 8 13 0 0 0 0 9668150844

104 13-07-2025 Sunday

105 14-07-2025 Monday
GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL

PURUSOTTAM 

GOVT. 

H.S.GAJBAHAL NRS 21260701703 14 2 17 13 10 21 30 33 41 112 88 0 0 195 172 367

9439299375

106 15-07-2025 Tuesday
GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL

PURUSOTTAM 

GOVT. 

H.S.GAJBAHAL NRS 21260701703 14
9439299375

107 16-07-2025 Wednesday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL

PURUSOTTAM 

GOVT. NRS 21260701703 14 9439299375

108 17-07-2025 Thursday
GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL

PURUSOTTAM 

GOVT. 

H.S.GAJBAHAL NRS 21260701703 14
9439299375

109 18-07-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

110 19-07-2025 Saturday
GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL

PURUSOTTAM 

GOVT. 

H.S.GAJBAHAL NRS 21260701703 14
9439299375

111 20-07-2025 Sunday

112 21-07-2025 Monday GAJBAHAL  KANSIL 

GOVT. U.P.S. 

KANSIL NRS 21260701801 20 8 10 12 9 8 16 13 10 0 0 0 0 51 35 86
9178492119

113 22-07-2025 Tuesday POURKELA SIRABAHAL 

SIRABAHAL  NEW 

U.P.S NRS 21260703501 18 10 7 9 11 10 9 12 3 0 0 0 0 38 33 71
9439094390

114 23-07-2025 Wednesday POURKELA  POURKELA

GOVT. UPS, 

POURKELA NRS 21260703402 20 0 0 0 0 0 27 29 26 0 0 0 0 39 43 82
9937678385

115 24-07-2025 Thursday RAJPUR BANJIPADAR Govt. PS, Banjipadar NRS 21260705901 14 8 14 6 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 34 59 8018515567

116 25-07-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

117 26-07-2025 Saturday POURKELA  POURKELA 

GOVT. CPS 

POURKELA NRS 21260703402 20 7 27 25 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 53 101
9937678385

118 27-07-2025 Sunday

119 28-07-2025 Monday POURKELA  POURKELA 

GOVT. CPS 

POURKELA NRS 21260703402 20 7 27 25 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9937678385

29-07-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL DHANARAKHAMAN DHANARAKHAMAN AWC 21395080263 14 12 6 18 9937176703 8280446195

120 29-07-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL  DHANRAKHAMAN 

GOVT. P.S. 

DHANRAKHAMAN NRS 21260701601 15 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23
9437759862

121 30-07-2025 Wednesday POURKELA  TETENGPADAR 

GOVT. P.S. 

TETENGPADAR NRS 21260702001 18 4 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 15
9777238333

30-07-2025 Wednesday GAJBAHAL TETENGPADAR TETENGPADAR AWC 21395080253 16 19 7 12 19 9937552610 8280446203

122 31-07-2025 Thursday POURKELA  KUNDEIPALI 

GOVT. U.P.S. 

KUNDEIPALI NRS 21260703301 14 5 19 16 12 13 6 12 12 0 0 0 0 35 60 95
9438687542

AUGUST

123 01-08-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

124 02-08-2025 Saturday POURKELA  KHARAJHURA 

GOVT. P.S. 

KHARAJHURA NRS 21260703101 18 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 12
9337566765

02-08-2025 Saturday POURKELA KHARJURA KHARJURA AWC 21395080225 18 20 12 8 20 9692129185 8280446194

125 03-08-2025 Sunday

126 04-08-2025 Monday
GAJBAHAL  PARAMANANDAPUR 

GOVT. P.S. 

PARAMANANDAPU

R NRS 21260701901 20 1 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9
9437705889

04-08-2025 Monday GAJBAHAL PARMANANDAPUR PARMANANDAPUR AWC 21395080270 15 15 8 7 15 7752056060 8280446205

127 05-08-2025 Tuesday RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 208 152 360 9938011925

128 06-08-2025 Wednesday RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12 9938011925

129 07-08-2025 Thursday RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938011925
130 08-08-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

131 09-08-2025 Saturday RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938011925
132 10-08-2025 Sunday

133 11-08-2025 Monday S.MALPADA S.MALPADA S.MALPADA AWC

BAHUDA JATRA



AWC (0-6 YEAR)

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Contact no. of 

(AWW)
AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 

Date
Name of the 

Gram Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code Contact No. (HM)
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO.

134 12-08-2025 Tuesday S.MALPADA S.MALPADA S.MALPADA AWC

135 13-08-2025 Wednesday SANDHIMUNDA AWC 8 6 14

136 14-08-2025 Thursday TERESINGHA Sandugriguda Sandugriguda AWC 21395080042 10 64 36 28 64 9556796920 8280446189

137 15-08-2025 Friday

138 16-08-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

139 17-08-2025 Sunday

140 18-08-2025 Monday RISIDA  RISIDA

J K COLLEGE , 

RISIDA NRS 21260705411 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 128 104 152 256 9437984839

141 19-08-2025 Tuesday RISIDA  RISIDA

J K COLLEGE , 

RISIDA NRS 21260705411 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437984839

142 20-08-2025 Wednesday RISIDA  RISIDA

J K COLLEGE , 

RISIDA NRS 21260705411 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437984839

143 21-08-2025 Thursday RISIDA  RISIDA

J K COLLEGE , 

RISIDA NRS 21260705411 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437984839

144 22-08-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

145 23-08-2025 Saturday CHC REFFERAL DAY

146 24-08-2025 Sunday

147 25-08-2025 Monday
TERESINGHA SANDUNGURIGUDA

GOVT. U.P.S. 

SANDUNGURIGUDA NRS 21260706102 10 6 13 19 16 21 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 94
8018022780

148 26-08-2025 Tuesday
TERESINGHA  TERESINGA 

GOVT. P.S. 

TERESINGA VASTI NRS 21260706204 12 11 26 15 15 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 78
9437575309

149 27-08-2025 Wednesday

150 28-08-2025 Thursday

151 29-08-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

152 30-08-2025 Saturday
TERESINGHA  TERESINGA

UJAL JIBAN PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, 

TERESINGA NRS 21260706282 13 15 14 15 24 20 44
9439094390

153 31-08-2025 Sunday

SEPTEMBER

154 01-09-2025 Monday TERESINGHA  TERESINGA 

GOVT. H.S. 

TERESINGA NRS
21260706202

12 5 12 9 19 17 50 69 71 65 66 0 0 201 182 383
9178737324

155 02-09-2025 Tuesday TERESINGHA  TERESINGA 

GOVT. H.S. 

TERESINGA NRS
21260706202

12

156 03-09-2025 Wednesday TERESINGHA  TERESINGA 

GOVT. H.S. 

TERESINGA NRS
21260706202

12

157 04-09-2025 Thursday TERESINGHA  TERESINGA 

GOVT. H.S. 

TERESINGA NRS
21260706202

12

158 05-09-2025 Friday

159 06-09-2025 Saturday GAJBAHAL BHALUPIA BHALUPIA UPS 7 6 7 22 10 15 9 14 33 57 90

160 07-09-2025 Sunday

161 08-09-2025 Monday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-1 AWC 21395080231 15 36 39 75 7894705889 8280446191

162 09-09-2025 Tuesday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-1 AWC 21395080231 15

163 10-09-2025 Wednesday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-2 AWC 21395080232 15 74 43 31 74 8917482376 8280446192

164 11-09-2025 Thursday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-2 AWC 21395080232 15 74 8917482376 8280446192

165 12-09-2025 Friday REFFERAL DAY

166 13-09-2025 Saturday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395080209 18 37 29 66 9178881272 8280446199

167 14-09-2025 Sunday

168 15-09-2025 Monday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395080209 18 9178881272 8280446199

169 16-09-2025 Tuesday RINJA  BAGBURAI 

GOVT. P.S. 

BAGBURAI NRS
21260705701

7 4 4 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 20
9556803105

170 17-09-2025 Wednesday S.MALPADA  SARGUL GOVT. P.S. SARGUL NRS 21260705902 5 3 7 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 19 31
6370330167

171 18-09-2025 Thursday KARLAMUNDA  JHARMUNDA 

GOVT. U.P.S. 

JHARMUNDA NRS 21260702901 5 11 12 9 6 5 12 12 14 0 0 0 0 34 47 81
9078869409

172 19-09-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

173 20-09-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

174 21-09-2025 Sunday

175 22-09-2025 Monday RISIDA RISIDA SALANDIAMUNDA AWC 21395080241 9 62 35 27 62 9178388119 8280446193

176 23-09-2025 Tuesday POURKELA KUNDEIPALI KUNDEIPALI AWC 21395080226 12 39 48 87 9938610769 8280446187

177 24-09-2025 Wednesday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-2 AWC 21395080239 7 87 8018216565 8280446198

178 25-09-2025 Thursday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-2 AWC 21395080239 7 87 8018216565 8280446198

179 26-09-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

180 27-09-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

181 28-09-2025 Sunday

182 29-09-2025 Monday

183 30-09-2025 Tuesday

OCTOBER
184 01-10-2025 Wednesday

185 02-10-2025 Thursday

INDEPENDENCE DAY

GANESH PUJA

NUA KHAI

MUHAMMAD JAYANTI

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NABAMI

BIJAYA DASAMI/GANDHI JAYANTI



AWC (0-6 YEAR)

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Contact no. of 

(AWW)
AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 

Date
Name of the 

Gram Panchayat 
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Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code Contact No. (HM)
Contact No. of 

ASHA
SL NO.

186 03-10-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

187 04-10-2025 Saturday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-1 AWC 21395080238 7 22 22 44 8658385459 8280446197

188 05-10-2025 Sunday

189 06-10-2025 Monday POURKELA SIRABAHAL SIRABAHAL AWC 21395080245 17 50 22 28 50 7326062823 8280446196

190 07-10-2025 Tuesday

191 08-10-2025 Wednesday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-3 AWC 21395080240 7 37 18 19 37 9668735783 8280446195

192 09-10-2025 Thursday PUTIGAON PUTIGAON PUTIGAON UPS NRS 21260703403 2 5 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 32 65 7751930611

193 10-10-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

194 11-10-2025 Saturday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL Dangarmunda PS NRS 212607012 1 7 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 17

195 12-10-2025 Sunday

13-10-2025 Monday
POURKELA  TETENGPADAR 

GOVT. P.S. 

TETENGPADAR NRS 21260702001 18 4 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 15
9777238333

196 13-10-2025 Monday POURKELA  TETENGPADAR TETENGPADAR AWC 21395080253 16 19 7 12 19 9937552610 8280446203

14-10-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL DHANARAKHAMAN DHANARAKHAMAN AWC 21395080263 14 12 6 18 9937176703 8280446195

197 14-10-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL  DHANRAKHAMAN 

GOVT. P.S. 

DHANRAKHAMAN NRS 21260701601 15 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23
9437759862

198 15-10-2025 Wednesday POURKELA POURKELA
B.R.AMBEDKAR 

U.V., POURKELA RES 21260702601 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53 54 49 103
8327793136

199 16-10-2025 Thursday POURKELA POURKELA
B.R.AMBEDKAR 

U.V., POURKELA RES 21260702601 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53
8327793136

200 17-10-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

201 18-10-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

202 19-10-2025 Sunday

203 20-10-2025 Monday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-I AWC 21395080050 10 91 40 51 91 9178637685 8280446184

204 21-10-2025 Tuesday

205 22-10-2025 Wednesday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-I AWC 21395080050 10 91 9178637685 8280446184

206 23-10-2025 Thursday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-2 AWC 21395080214 12 58 30 28 58 8658150069 8280446201

207 24-10-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

208 25-10-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

209 26-10-2025 Sunday

210 27-10-2025 Monday PUTIGAON PUTIGAON PURNABATIPADA P.SNRS 21260703403 2 5 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 17 29

211 28-10-2025 Tuesday POURKELA  KUNDEIPALI 

GOVT. U.P.S. 

KUNDEIPALI NRS 21260703301 14 5 19 16 12 13 6 12 12 0 0 0 0 35 60 95
9438687542

212 29-10-2025 Wednesday POURKELA SIRABAHAL 

SIRABAHAL  NEW 

U.P.S NRS 21260703501 18 4 16 7 8 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 26 31 57
9439094390

213 30-10-2025 Thursday GAJBAHAL  GOINDAMUNDA

GOVT. P.S. 

GOINDAMUNDA NRS 21260702701 12 0 12 15 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42 9439299375

214 31-10-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

NOVEMBER

215 01-11-2025 Saturday S.MALPADA  SARGUL GOVT. P.S. SARGUL NRS 21260705902 5 3 7 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 19 31
6370330167

216 02-11-2025 Sunday

217 03-11-2025 Monday RAJPUR BANJIPADAR 

GOVT. 

U.G.H.S.BANJIPADA NRS 21260705901 14 4 14 5 11 15 12 16 11 30 24 0 0 75 67 142 8018515567

218 04-11-2025 Tuesday
RAJPUR BANJIPADAR 

GOVT. 

U.G.H.S.BANJIPADA

R NRS 21260705901 14 4 14 5 11 15 12 16 11 30 24 0 0
8018515567

219 05-11-2025 Wednesday

220 06-11-2025 Thursday RINJA  TAKARUMAL 

GOVT.  U.P.S. 

TAKARUMAL NRS 21260705001 8 7 14 18 20 11 30 28 38 0 0 0 0 82 84 166 9777530952

221 07-11-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

222 08-11-2025 Saturday RINJA  TAKARUMAL 

GOVT.  U.P.S. 

TAKARUMAL NRS 21260705001 8 7 14 18 20 11 30 28 38 0 0 0 0 9777530952

223 09-11-2025 Sunday

224 10-11-2025 Monday RISIDA BRAHAMANIMUNDA
GOVT. P.S. 

BRAHMANIMUNDA NRS 21260705101 6 6 4 5 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 19 31 9556470236

225 11-11-2025 Tuesday
TERESINGHA SANDUNGURIGUDA

GOVT. U.P.S. 

SANDUNGURIGUDA NRS 21260706102 10 6 13 19 16 21 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 94
8018022780

226 12-11-2025 Wednesday

227 13-11-2025 Thursday POURKELA  POURKELA 

GOVT. CPS 

POURKELA NRS 21260703402 20 7 27 25 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 53 101 9937678385

228 14-11-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

229 15-11-2025 Saturday RISIDA RISIDA

 GOVT. P.S. 

KANDHPADA NRS 21260705202 10 7 8 1 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 7750965973

230 16-11-2025 Sunday

231 17-11-2025 Monday S.MALPADA S.MALPADA UGHS MALPADA NRS 5 8 15 11 13 14 14 18 16 16 68 62 130

232 18-11-2025 Tuesday S.MALPADA S.MALPADA UGHS MALPADA NRS 5 8 15 11 13 14 14 18 16 16

233 19-11-2025 Wednesday TERESINGHA Bindhani BINDHANI P.S NRS 4 11 11 25 17 37 31 68

234 20-11-2025 Thursday GAJBAHAL BHALUPIA BHALUPIA UPS NRS 7 6 7 22 10 15 9 14 33 57 90

KUMAR PURNIMA

DIWALI

RAHASA PURNIMA

PRATHAMASTAMI
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235 21-11-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

236 22-11-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

237 23-11-2025 Sunday

238 24-11-2025 Monday RINJA Rinja RINJA HS 47 35 42 40 82

239 25-11-2025 Tuesday RINJA Rinja RINJA HS 47 35

240 26-11-2025 Wednesday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR UPS NRS 16 5 9 9 6 11 8 10 17 33 42 75

 b 27-11-2025 Thursday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR UPS NRS 16 5 9 9 6 11 8 10 17

242 28-11-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

243 29-11-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

244 30-11-2025 Sunday

DECEMBER

245 01-12-2025 Monday GAJBAHAL  KANSIL 

GOVT. U.P.S. 

KANSIL NRS 21260701801 20 8 10 12 9 8 16 13 10 0 0 0 0 51 35 86
9178492119

246 02-12-2025 Tuesday POURKELA SIRABAHAL 

SIRABAHAL  NEW 

U.P.S NRS 21260703501 18 10 7 9 11 10 9 12 3 0 0 0 0 38 33 71
9439094390

247 03-12-2025 Wednesday GAJBAHAL BHALUPIA BHALUPIA AWC 21395080205 8 59 34 25 59 7752099986 8380446205

248 04-12-2025 Thursday GAJBAHAL BHALUPIA BHALUPIA AWC

249 05-12-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

250 06-12-2025 Saturday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-1 AWC 21395080213 12 68 44 24 68

251 07-12-2025 Sunday

252 08-12-2025 Monday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-1 AWC 21395080213 12 68

253 09-12-2025 Tuesday TERESINGHA TERESINGHA
PIRABATI 

WOMEN COLLEGE
NRS 102 110 212

254 10-12-2025 Wednesday TERESINGHA TERESINGHA
PIRABATI 

WOMEN COLLEGE
NRS

255 11-12-2025 Thursday
PIRABATI 

WOMEN COLLEGE
NRS

256 12-12-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

257 13-12-2025 Saturday TERESINGHA TERESINGHA SANDUNGRIGUDA AWC 21395080042 10 64 36 28 64 9556796920 8280446189

258 14-12-2025 Sunday

259 15-12-2025 Monday
RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 208 152 360
9938734801

260 16-12-2025 Tuesday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

261 17-12-2025 Wednesday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

262 18-12-2025 Thursday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS 21260705302 10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

263 19-12-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

264 20-12-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

265 21-12-2025 Sunday

266 22-12-2025 Monday RISIDA  RISIDA

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL RISIDA NRS
21260705302

10 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 9938734801

267 23-12-2025 Tuesday GAJBAHAL KANSIL KANSIL AWC 21395080220 12 73 30 43 73 9178319525 8280446202

268 24-12-2025 Wednesday GAJBAHAL KANSIL KANSIL AWC 21395080220 12 9178319525 8280446202

269 25-12-2025 Thursday

270 26-12-2025 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

271 27-12-2025 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

272 28-12-2025 Sunday

273 29-12-2025 Monday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-II AWC 21395080051 10 75 41 34 75 8658832438 8280446185

274 30-12-2025 Tuesday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-II AWC 21395080051 10 75 8658832438 8280446185

275 31-12-2025 Wednesday S.MALPADA Bagburei Bagburei AWC 21395080055 6 43 19 24 43 9777239361 8280446179

JANUARY
276 01-01-2026 Thursday

277 02-01-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

278 03-01-2026 Saturday S.MALPADA Sargul Sargul AWC 21395080044 6 47 22 25 47 9556628588 9668558698

279 04-01-2026 Sunday

280 05-01-2026 Monday POURKELA  POURKELA

B.R.AMBEDKAR 

U.V., POURKELA RES 21260702601 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53 54 49 103
8327793136

NEW YEAR

X-MAS DAY
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281 06-01-2026 Tuesday
POURKELA  POURKELA

B.R.AMBEDKAR 

U.V., POURKELA RES 21260702601 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53
8327793136

282 07-01-2026 Wednesday
RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12 2 22 28 19 18 30 37 59 63 82 0 0 208 152 360 9938011925

283 08-01-2026 Thursday RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12 9938011925
284 09-01-2026 Friday 9938011925

285 10-01-2026 Saturday
RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12

286 11-01-2026 Sunday

287 12-01-2026 Monday RISIDA  RISIDA

BAPUJEE GOVT. 

H.S., RISIDA NRS 21260705403 12 9938011925
288 13-01-2026 Tuesday RINJA Takarumal Takarumal AWC 21395080048 7 87 42 45 87 8018863032 8280446180

289 14-01-2026 Wednesday

290 15-01-2026 Thursday RINJA Takarumal Takarumal AWC 21395080048 7 87 8018863032 8280446180

291 16-01-2026 Friday REFFERAL DAY

292 17-01-2026 Saturday POURKELA TEREKELA TEREKELA AWC 21395080274 6 18 10 8 18 9668837446 8280446187

293 18-01-2026 Sunday

294 19-01-2026 Monday POURKELA SIRABAHAL SIRABAHAL AWC 17 50 22 28 50 7326062823 8280446196

295 20-01-2026 Tuesday RINJA Rinja Rinja AWC 21395080036 7 58 32 26 58 9178801707 8280446181

296 21-01-2026 Wednesday RINJA Rinja Rinja AWC 21395080036 7 58 9178801707 8280446181

297 22-01-2026 Thursday TERESINGHA Bindhani Bindhani AWC 21395080007 7 40 19 21 40 9556628588 9668558698

298 23-01-2026 Friday

299 24-01-2026 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

300 25-01-2026 Sunday

301 26-01-2026 Monday

302 27-01-2026 Tuesday GAJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL AWC 21395080201 10 112 71 41 112 9668096212 8280446206

303 28-01-2026 Wednesday GAJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL ABUJBAHAL AWC 21395080201 10 112 9668096212 8280446206

29-01-2026 Thursday GAJBAHAL BUDHIMUNDA BUDHIMUNDA AWC 21395080261 8 22 11 11 19 7077653141 8280446193

304 29-01-2026 Thursday GAJBAHAL PARMANANDAPUR PARMANANDAPUR AWC 21395080270 15 15 8 7 15 7752056060 8280446205

305 30-01-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

306 31-01-2026 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

FEBRUARY

307 01-02-2026 Sunday

308 02-02-2026 Monday BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA AWC 21395080202 9 94 48 46 94 9668010707 8280446204

309 03-02-2026 Tuesday BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA BADDUNGRIGUDA AWC 21395080202 9 94 9668010707 8280446204

310 04-02-2026 Wednesday
S.MALPADA Putigaon Putigaon AWC 21395080032 4 112 51 61 112 9178197636

8280446178 

7894810168

311 05-02-2026 Thursday
S.MALPADA Putigaon Putigaon AWC 21395080032 4 112 9178197636

8280446178 

7894810168

312 06-02-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

313 07-02-2026 Saturday TERESINGHA Sandugriguda Sandugriguda AWC 21395080042 10 64 36 28 64 9556796920 8280446189

314 08-02-2026 Sunday

315 09-02-2026 Monday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-1 AWC 21395080231 15 36 39 75 7894705889 8280446191

316 10-02-2026 Tuesday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-1 AWC 21395080231 15 7894705889 8280446191

317 11-02-2026 Wednesday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395080209 18 37 29 66 9178881272 8280446199

318 12-02-2026 Thursday POURKELA BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395080209 18

319 13-02-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

320 14-02-2026 Saturday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-2 AWC 21395080232 15 74 43 31 74 8917482376 8280446192

321 15-02-2026 Sunday

322 16-02-2026 Monday POURKELA POURKELA POURKELA-2 AWC 21395080232 15 74 8917482376 8280446192

323 17-02-2026 Tuesday RISIDA RISIDA SALANDIAMUNDA AWC 21395080241 9 62 35 27 62 9178388119 8280446193

324 18-02-2026 Wednesday POURKELA KUNDEIPALI KUNDEIPALI AWC 21395080226 12 21 26 47 9938610769 8280446187

325 19-02-2026 Thursday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-2 AWC 21395080239 7 87 39 48 87 8018216565 8280446198

326 20-02-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

327 21-02-2026 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

328 22-02-2026 Sunday

329 23-02-2026 Monday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-2 AWC 21395080239 7 87 8018216565 8280446198

24-02-2026 Tuesday
GAJBAHAL  PARAMANANDAPUR 

GOVT. P.S. 

PARAMANANDAPU

R NRS 21260701901 20 1 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9
9437705889

330 24-02-2026 Tuesday GAJBAHAL PARMANANDAPUR PARMANANDAPUR AWC 21395080270 15 15 8 7 15 7752056060 8280446205

25-02-2026 Wednesday RISIDA RISIDA BAHALMUNDA AWC 21395080260 15 30 17 13 30 8280446203 8280446190

331 25-02-2026 Wednesday RISIDA RISIDA MATRUPURI AWC 21395080269 8 19 11 8 19 7077653141 8280446193

26-02-2026 Thursday POURKELA  KHARAJHURA 

GOVT. P.S. 

KHARAJHURA NRS 21260703101 18 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 12
9337566765

332 26-02-2026 Thursday POURKELA KHARJURA KHARJURA AWC 21395080225 18 20 12 8 20 9692129185 8280446194

REPUBLIC DAY

MAKAR SANKRATI

NETAJI JAYANTI/BASANTA PANCHAMI
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333 27-02-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

334 28-02-2026 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

MARCH
335 01-03-2026 Sunday

02-03-2026 Monday PUTIGAON PUTIGAON PUTIGAON UPS NRS 21260703403 2 5 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 32 65 7751930611

336 02-03-2026 Monday PUTIGAON PUTIGAON SANDHIMUNDA AWC 8 6 14

337 03-03-2026 Tuesday

338 04-03-2026 Wednesday
KARLAMUNDA ODIAMUNDA

GOVT. 

U.P.S.ODIAMUNDA NRS 21260703001 12 8 10 7 10 8 11 14 9 0 0 0 0 38 39 77 7751930611

339 05-03-2026 Thursday

340 06-03-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

341 07-03-2026 Saturday GAJBAHAL  ABUJABAHAL 

GOVT. UPS 

ABUJABAHAL NRS 21260701201 10 5 14 11 16 11 18 10 5 0 0 0 0 50 40 90
9937751803

342 08-03-2026 Sunday

343 09-03-2026 Monday
GAJBAHAL  BAD DUNGURIGUDA

GOVT. UPS BAD 

DUNGURIGUDA NRS 21260701301 14 15 15 13 10 17 15 8 13 0 0 0 0 56 50 106
9668150844

344 10-03-2026 Tuesday RINJA Rinja RINJA HS 21260704971 47 35 42 40 82

345 11-03-2026 Wednesday RINJA Rinja RINJA HS 21260704971 47 35

346 12-03-2026 Thursday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-1 AWC 21395080238 7 22 22 44 8658385459 8280446197

347 13-03-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

348 14-03-2026 Saturday POURKELA SIRABAHAL SIRABAHAL AWC 21395080245 17 50 22 28 50 7326062823 8280446196

349 15-03-2026 Sunday

350 16-03-2026 Monday RISIDA RISIDA RISIDA-3 AWC 21395080240 7 37 18 19 37 9668735783 8280446195

351 17-03-2026 Tuesday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-I AWC 21395080050 10 91 40 51 91 9178637685 8280446184

352 18-03-2026 Wednesday TERESINGHA Teresingha Teresingha-I AWC 21395080050 10 91 9178637685 8280446184

353 19-03-2026 Thursday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-2 AWC 21395080214 12 58 30 28 58 8658150069 8280446201

354 20-03-2026 Friday
DEIC REFFERAL 

DAY

355 21-03-2026 Saturday

356 22-03-2026 Sunday

357 23-03-2026 Monday GAJBAHAL BHALUPIA BHALUPIA AWC 21395080205 8 59 34 25 59 7752099986 8380446205

358 24-03-2026 Tuesday GAJBAHAL BHALUPIA BHALUPIA AWC 21395080205 8 59

359 25-03-2026 Wednesday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-1 AWC 21395080213 12 68 44 24 68

360 26-03-2026 Thursday GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL GAJBAHAL-1 AWC 21395080213 12 68

361 27-03-2026 Friday

362 28-03-2026 Saturday
CHC REFFERAL 

DAY

363 29-03-2026 Sunday

364 30-03-2026 Monday GAJBAHAL KANSIL KANSIL AWC 21395080220 12 73 30 43 73 9178319525 8280446202

365 31-03-2026 Tuesday GAJBAHAL KANSIL KANSIL AWC 21395080220 12 9178319525 8280446202

  

HOLI

PANCHAYATI RAJ DIVAS

ID_UL FITHER

RAM NAVAMI

CDPO -KARLAMUNDA
 

Medical Officer I/C

CHC- -KARLAMUNDA

WEO -KARLAMUNDA
Block Development Officer

-KARLAMUNDA 

 

PHARMACIST, MHT

 CHC-KARLAMUNDA

 

AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC--KARLAMUNDA

 

AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC--

 

Block Programme Manager,

CHC- -KARLAMUNDA

 

Block Education Officer,

KARLAMUNDA
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